8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30

updated Apr 10, 2009

American Choral Directors Association
2009 Tennessee State Choral Festival

MID-REGION

Thursday, April 30, 2009
Lipscomb University (Nashville, TN) - Collins Alumni Auditorium

contact: Gary Wilson, Lipscomb University
E: Gary.Wilson@lipscomb.edu / P: (615) 966-5750

Warm Up
Antioch HS Women’s Chorale
DLCS Freshmen
Riverdale Women’s Chorale
Baylor School Concert Choir
PJP 1l Chamber Choir
White House Women’s Choir
BREAK
Hendersonville Select Chorus
PJP 11 Advanced Women
Riverdale Singers
White House Select Chorus
Marshall County Concert Choir
DLCS Concert Choir
PJP 1l Men’s Chorus
Oakland Women’s Choir
Mt. Juliet Concert Choir
LUNCH
LUNCH
LUNCH
Battle Ground Academy Chamber
St. Cecilia Academy Advanced
Mt. Juliet LOVE Women’s Choir
Harpeth Hall Chamber
Montgomery Bell Academy
Wilson Central Women’s Choir
Mt. Juliet MOVE Men’s Choir
William Blount Singers
Sycamore Select Women’s Choir
Wilson Central Men’s Choir
Mt. Juliet Vocal Ensemble
Madison HS (all choirs)

Perform

Antioch HS Women’s Chorale
DLCS Freshmen

Riverdale Women’s Chorale
Baylor School Concert Choir
PJP 1l Chamber Choir

White House Women’s Choir
BREAK

Hendersonville Select Chorus
PJP 11 Advanced Women
Riverdale Singers

White House Select Chorus
Marshall County Concert Choir
DLCS Concert Choir

PJP 1l Men’s Chorus

Oakland Women’s Choir

Mt. Juliet Concert Choir
LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

Battle Ground Academy Chamber
St. Cecilia Academy Advanced
Mt. Juliet LOVE Women’s Choir
Harpeth Hall Chamber
Montgomery Bell Academy
Wilson Central Women’s Choir
Mt. Juliet MOVE Men’s Choir
William Blount Singers
Sycamore Select Women’s Choir
Wilson Central Men’s Choir
Mt. Juliet Vocal Ensemble
Madison First Class

Madison Women’s Chorale
Madison Chamber Choir



