American Choral Directors Association 2009 Tennessee State Choral Festival

MID-REGION

Thursday, April 30, 2009 Lipscomb University (Nashville, TN) - Collins Alumni Auditorium

> contact: Gary Wilson, Lipscomb University E: <u>Gary.Wilson@lipscomb.edu</u> / P: (615) 966-5750

	Warm Up	Perform
8:15	Antioch HS Women's Chorale	
8:30	DLCS Freshmen	Antioch HS Women's Chorale
8:45	Riverdale Women's Chorale	DLCS Freshmen
9:00	Baylor School Concert Choir	Riverdale Women's Chorale
9:15	PJP II Chamber Choir	Baylor School Concert Choir
9:30	White House Women's Choir	PJP II Chamber Choir
9:45	BREAK	White House Women's Choir
10:00	Hendersonville Select Chorus	BREAK
10:15	PJP II Advanced Women	Hendersonville Select Chorus
10:30	Riverdale Singers	PJP II Advanced Women
10:45	White House Select Chorus	Riverdale Singers
11:00	Marshall County Concert Choir	White House Select Chorus
11:15	DLCS Concert Choir	Marshall County Concert Choir
11:30	PJP II Men's Chorus	DLCS Concert Choir
11:45	Oakland Women's Choir	PJP II Men's Chorus
12:00	Mt. Juliet Concert Choir	Oakland Women's Choir
12:15	LUNCH	Mt. Juliet Concert Choir
12:30	LUNCH	LUNCH
12:45	LUNCH	LUNCH
1:00	Battle Ground Academy Chamber	LUNCH
1:15	St. Cecilia Academy Advanced	Battle Ground Academy Chamber
1:30	Mt. Juliet LOVE Women's Choir	St. Cecilia Academy Advanced
1:45	Harpeth Hall Chamber	Mt. Juliet LOVE Women's Choir
2:00	Montgomery Bell Academy	Harpeth Hall Chamber
2:15	Wilson Central Women's Choir	Montgomery Bell Academy
2:30	Mt. Juliet MOVE Men's Choir	Wilson Central Women's Choir
2:45	William Blount Singers	Mt. Juliet MOVE Men's Choir
3:00	Sycamore Select Women's Choir	William Blount Singers
3:15	Wilson Central Men's Choir	Sycamore Select Women's Choir
3:30	Mt. Juliet Vocal Ensemble	Wilson Central Men's Choir
3:45	Madison HS (all choirs)	Mt. Juliet Vocal Ensemble
4:00		Madison First Class
4:15		Madison Women's Chorale
4:30		Madison Chamber Choir